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1. Iraq a mistake
Do you think the United States made a mistake sending troops to fight in Iraq?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 51% 51% 50% 46% 53% 48% 58% 67% 55% 22%
No 30% 35% 25% 27% 24% 37% 27% 17% 25% 56%
Not sure 20% 14% 25% 28% 23% 14% 15% 16% 21% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (483) (515) (176) (270) (382) (170) (328) (448) (222)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 51% 51% 51% 50% 53% 45% 47% 63% 56% 47% 50% 51%
No 30% 32% 20% 25% 28% 34% 35% 29% 30% 35% 28% 28%
Not sure 20% 17% 29% 24% 19% 21% 18% 8% 14% 18% 22% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (750) (119) (129) (380) (281) (75) (116) (161) (214) (384) (239)
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2. Obama’s responsibility for situation in Iraq
How much responsibility do you think President Barack Obama has for the current situation in Iraq today?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Most 30% 33% 26% 21% 29% 32% 36% 9% 33% 49%
Some 35% 31% 38% 44% 33% 33% 28% 31% 37% 36%
Only a little 17% 18% 16% 22% 13% 17% 19% 30% 14% 7%
None 12% 14% 10% 4% 15% 14% 14% 24% 8% 2%
Not sure 7% 4% 10% 9% 10% 5% 3% 6% 8% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (484) (510) (176) (269) (380) (169) (326) (447) (221)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Most 30% 33% 13% 24% 30% 33% 26% 16% 30% 29% 30% 28%
Some 35% 34% 34% 38% 30% 40% 32% 43% 39% 36% 32% 34%
Only a little 17% 16% 26% 14% 20% 14% 20% 18% 13% 19% 19% 15%
None 12% 11% 19% 14% 11% 8% 18% 21% 15% 9% 12% 13%
Not sure 7% 6% 9% 11% 9% 5% 3% 2% 3% 7% 6% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (748) (119) (127) (376) (281) (75) (116) (159) (213) (384) (238)
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3. Bush’s responsibility for situation in Iraq

How much responsibility do you think former President George W. Bush has for the current situation in Iraq today?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Most 43% 43% 43% 43% 44% 42% 74% 36% 17%
Some 30% 30% 29% 37% 23% 32% 16% 35% 36%
Only a little 12% 12% 11% 11% 12% 9% 4% 11% 22%
None 9% 10% 9% 4% 6% 13% 14% 2% 9% 18%
Not sure 6% 4% 8% 6% 7% 8% 3% 3% 8% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (483) (511) (175) (379) (170) (325) (448) (221)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Most 43% 40% 71% 37% 49% 35% 37% 56% 49% 39% 42% 45%
Some 30% 32% 7% 36% 25% 35% 26% 26% 38% 30% 27% 26%
Only a little 12% 12% 12% 10% 12% 12% 7% 10% 7% 14% 13% 10%
None 9% 11% 4% 5% 7% 12% 16% 6% 5% 10% 11% 10%
Not sure 6% 5% 6% 12% 7% 6% 13% 2% 2% 7% 6% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (749) (118) (127) (377) (280) (75) (116) (161) (212) (383) (238)
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4. Iraqis better off
Are Iraqi civillians better off today than they were eleven years ago when the war in Iraq began?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Definitely yes 6% 9% 3% 6% 7% 6% 5% 3% 6% 8%
Probably yes 25% 23% 27% 24% 24% 27% 24% 22% 21% 36%
Probably no 28% 30% 27% 25% 27% 29% 34% 34% 26% 25%
Definitely no 16% 20% 13% 13% 15% 17% 21% 16% 17% 14%
Not sure 25% 19% 30% 33% 28% 22% 16% 24% 29% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (482) (511) (174) (268) (382) (169) (327) (446) (220)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Definitely yes 6% 6% 5% 8% 6% 7% 3% 5% 6% 7% 6% 4%
Probably yes 25% 28% 13% 18% 21% 31% 18% 36% 30% 29% 20% 26%
Probably no 28% 28% 31% 26% 30% 26% 38% 26% 34% 26% 29% 25%
Definitely no 16% 16% 20% 13% 17% 14% 12% 20% 12% 18% 17% 17%
Not sure 25% 22% 31% 34% 27% 21% 28% 13% 19% 20% 28% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (747) (119) (127) (378) (280) (74) (116) (161) (213) (383) (236)
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5. Democracy in Iraq
Which of these do you think is most likely?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Irag will become a stable
democracy in the next year
or two 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2%
Irag will become a stable
democracy, but it will take
longer than a year or two 23% 26% 21% 40% 20% 22% 11% 27% 20% 25%
Irag will probably never
become a stable democracy 59% 61% 58% 38% 56% 66% 79% 59% 57% 63%
Not sure 16% 12% 20% 21% 23% 12% 10% 13% 22% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (483) (511) (174) (269) (381) (170) (325) (448) (221)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Irag will become a stable
democracy in the next year
or two 1% 1% 4% 1% 2% 0% 0% — 2% 1% 1% 0%
Irag will become a stable
democracy, but it will take
longer than a year or two 23% 22% 32% 23% 22% 29% 17% 25% 27% 23% 23% 21%
Irag will probably never
become a stable democracy 59% 63% 44% 52% 58% 59% 75% 67% 57% 65% 57% 60%
Not sure 16% 14% 19% 24% 18% 13% 8% 8% 14% 11% 18% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (746) (119) (129) (377) (282) (74) (116) (161) (212) (384) (237)
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6. Iraq withdrawal a mistake
Do you think the United States made a mistake withdrawing troops from Iraq back in 2011?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 22% 30% 16% 15% 17% 27% 30% 5% 23% 43%
No 61% 60% 61% 59% 64% 59% 60% 79% 60% 37%
Not sure 17% 10% 23% 27% 19% 13% 10% 16% 16% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (482) (514) (175) (269) (382) (170) (328) (447) (221)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 22% 25% 5% 24% 18% 26% 31% 24% 21% 25% 22% 23%
No 61% 59% 81% 52% 66% 51% 63% 65% 63% 57% 63% 58%
Not sure 17% 16% 13% 24% 16% 22% 6% 11% 17% 17% 16% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (749) (118) (129) (380) (282) (74) (115) (161) (213) (384) (238)




